Cabling - Copper Solutions
LPFPL13XX_PFD_ENB01W
LP-FPL13XX
Series Type FPL Fire Alarm Cable, with Solid 100% Copper conductors
with Aluminum Foil Shield and Drain Wire, with CM Jacket
Features
Applications

4
Examples:
How to OrderF
LP-FPL13218RDC Type FPL Fire Alarm Cable, with two (2) Solid 100% Copper AWG 18 conductors with Aluminum
Foil Shield and Drain Wire, red color PVC jacket, packing in 1000ft spool.
LP-FPL13418RDC Type FPL Fire Alarm Cable, with four (4) Solid 100% Copper AWG 18 conductors with Aluminum
Foil Shield and Drain Wire, red color PVC jacket, packing in 1000ft spool
LP-FLP S J
Series Type FPL Fire Alarm Cable,
with Solid 100% Copper conductors
Shielded Level Jacket type
0  Unshielded
1  Shielded + Drain wire
1  CM
2  LSZH
3  PVC
4  PE
5  PLENUM
C GG JJ
Number of conductors
1   1 Conductor
2   2 Conductors
3   3 Conductors
4   4 Conductors
5   5 Conductors
6   6 Conductors
7   7 Conductors
8   8 Conductors
9   9 Conductors
0   10 Conductors
AWG
16  AWG 16
18  AWG 18
20  AWG 20
22  AWG 22
23  AWG 23
24  AWG 24
26  AWG 26
28  AWG 28
Jacket Color
RD
WH
YL
BK
Red
White
Yellow
Black
P
Packing
C 1000ft Wood spool
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.